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2237 Stagecoach Road. Stockton, CA 95215 | p. 209.464.2790

P.1

toll free: 800.323.0039 | fax: 209.464.8982 | www.viseinserts.com | e-mail: vise@viseinserts.com

IT TOP SLVS (25cT) 1-1/8”: , 1-1147: ,1-3/8”: , 11127

SLUG-IT/BALL-IT (13cT)
DRILL BIT FOR 1-1/8 SLUG (1-3/16”)

GROUND

Account # Name Invoice # 3 DAYS (GROUND + 5.00)

Street & PO Box PO # 2 DAY (FULL COST)
OVERNIGHT (FULL COST)

City State Zip Buyer PICK-UP

Email Date Time Phone # FREIGHT COLLECT
PRIORITY MAIL

WIRE TRANSFER CREDIT CARD NET 30 DAYS C.0D.
D I D I D I D l THIRD PARTY
INTERCHANGEABLE THUMB UPS INTERNATIONAL
BALL-IT (20cT) =

EASY SLUGS w/SLUG-ITS INSTALLED

+SLUG SAFETY MOLLIES

12 PIECES PER BOX (ASSORTED COLORS OK)

SAFETY MOLLY EXPANDER PUSHDOWN ROD
IT HAMMER
IT SMALL ACCESSORY BAG

X
X
X
X
DRILL BIT FOR 1-1/4” SLUG (1-5116”) X - - s
DRILL BIT FOR 1-3/8” SLUG (1-7116") FOR MORSE TAPER DRILL BIT, ADD $25 X - EACH | 1-1/8" [ 1-1/4" | 1-3/8" |1-1/2"
DRILL BIT FOR 1-1/2” SLUG (1-9116”) X - YELLOW
1/2” DRILL BIT X = WHITE
1/2” BIT EXTENDER X - BLACK
SWITCH GRIP TO IT CONVERSION SLEEVES (25¢T) X = ZiEEN
SLUG-IT SAFETY MOLLIES (12¢T) X = ORANGE
SLUG-IT (12¢T) X = BLUE
SLUG-IT PRIMER X - PURPLE
BALL-IT SAFETY MOLLY EXPANDERS (20cT) X = PINK
INSERTION TOOL  1-1/8”: __ ,1-1/4” _ 1-38”: _1-1/2”: X - RED
CHANGE IT X - GRAPE
REC. SLV. WISLUGHIT (120T) 1-1/8% 1147 1-3/8% ___jossesee X _ E'L-EQE:
BALL-IT SAFETY MOLLY PUSHDOWN ROD X - EXTRALONG -
X
X
X

EASY URETHANE THUMB SLUGS

IT ONE SIZE PKG - STRAIGHT SHANK 1-1/8”[] 1-1/4"[] 1-3/8” [ 1112 ] X =
IT TWO SIZE PKG - STRAIGHT SHANK 1-1/8"[] 1-1/4”[] 1-358” [ 1-1/2"[] X = ePack) | 1-1/8"| 1-1/4" | 1-3/8" ?1 Elé%
MORSETAPER  1-1/8"[] 1114’ 1-3i8” [ 1-1/2 ] X _ YELLOW
CUSTOM OVAL DRILL JIG X - WHITE
BLACK
RE-SHARPENED IT BIT - STRAIGHT SHANK  1-1/8”: , 11147 ,1-3/8”: X = NEON
VINYL THUMB SLUGS DUAL EASY URETHANE THUMB SLUGS SREEN
(6 PACK) 1-1/8" | 1-1/4” | 1-3/8” ” ” .
YELLOW (6 PACK) 1-1/8" | 1-1/ 1-3/ SRANGE
WHITE WHITE/BLACK
BLACK BLUE
GREEN GREEN/ORANGE PURPLE
ORANGE YELLOW/GRAPE PINK
BLUE RED
PURPLE NEON/RED SRATE
PINK i
RED PINK/BLUE CLEAR -

P




P.2

VINYL OVAL WITH “NUBS” GRAPE INSERTS

31/32" OD_(5PACK) 1-1/32" OD _(4PACK)
05-1[15-2125-3135-4|45-5|55-6|65-7]|75-8|85-9]95-10[105-11
37/64-19/32 | 39/64-5/8 | 41/64-21/32 | 43/64-11/16 | 45/64-23/32 | 47/64-3/4 | 49/64-25/32 | 51/64-13/16 | 53/64-27/32 | 55/64-7/8 | 57/64-29/32

GRAPE
7/8” OD INSERTS
(5 PACK) -1 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 |totAL TEST DRIVE KIT (1-1/2")
P/O YELLOW 17/32 9/16 19/32 5/8 21/32 11/16 23/32 3/4 O KIT (24 1-1/2" 1T SLUGS, CHANGE IT, DISPLAY & IT SHIRT, TOP SLEEVES)
WHITE 0 — —
BLACK 0 DO-IT-YOURSELF KIT WITH INSTRUCTIONS
GREEN 0 X =
ORANGE 0
BLUE 0
PURPLE 0
PINK 0
RED 0
0
7/8” OD INSERTS
PIS" ewoo [ 1 [-05] 0 [05] 1 [15[ 2 [25] 3 [35] 4 [45]5 [55] 6 [65]om
17/32 | 35/64 | 9/16 | 37/64 | 19/32 | 39/64 | 5/8 | 41/64 | 21/32 | 43/64 | 11/16 | 45/64 [ 23/32 [ 47/64 | 3/4 | 49/64
YELLOW 0
WHITE 0
BLACK 0
CLEAR 0
GREEN 0
ORANGE 0
PINK 0
oPO 7/8” OD INSERTS °
epac) | 1 [-05] 0 J05] 1 [15[2 [25][ 3 [35[ 4 [45[5 [55] 6 [65[ora
17/32 | 35/64 | 916 | 37/64 | 19/32 | 39/64 | 5/8 | 41/64 | 21/32 | 43/64 | 11/16 | 45/64 | 23/32 | 47/64 | 3/4 | 49/64
YELLOW 0
WHITE 0
BLACK 0
CLEAR 0
GREEN 0
ORANGE )
PINK 0
0
INTERCHANGEABLE FINGER URETHANE FINGER SLUGS
OVAL 17, 1-1/64” OR 1-1/32” OD* 31/32” | 1-1/8”
2 [25] 3 [35] 4 [45] 5 [55] 6 [65] 7 |[75] 8 [85] 9 YELLOW
5/8 |41/64121/32 143/64]11/16)|45/64(23/32147/64| 3/4 [49/64]25/32|51/64]13/16|53/64 |27/32 WHITE
BLACK
ROUND 17, 1-1/64” OR 1-1/32” OD* (AVAILABLE IN BLACK ONLY)
2 [25] 3 [35] 4 [45] 5 |[55] 6 |[65] 7 |[75] 8 [85] 9 [9.5
5/8 |41/64121/32143/64|11/16|45/64[23/32|47/64| 3/4 [49/64)25/32]51/64|13/16|53/64 [27/32]|55/64 ORANGE
*1” DRILL FOR TIGHT FIT | 1-1/64” DRILL FOR EASY REMOVAL | 1-1/32” DRILL FOR EASIEST REMOVAL EbléiLE
PINK
STARTER KIT =ED
(120 GRIPS, DISPLAY RACK, ROUTER BIT W/ ADAPTER, PLIERS) X =

CLEAR




P.3

Order 190 PRO V2 Thumb Inserts and get a Thumb Insert Rack, Fitting Tool and Angle Right FREE!
Pro V2 Vinyl Inserts are made to be installed with “Angle Right” for precise installation.

PRO V2 VINYL OVAL THUMB INSERTS

1-1/8" OD (6 PACK) 1-1/4” OD (6PACK)
51 | 13 | 53 | 27 | 55| 7 | 57| 29 | 59 [ 15 |61 [ 31 | 63| 1 [1/6| 13|36 |11 |56]33]76
51/64 | 13/16 | 53/64 | 27/32 | 55/64 | 7/8 | 57/64 | 29/32 | 59/64 | 15/16 |61/64 |31/32 [ 63/64] 1 [1-1/64[1-1/32]1-3/64 [1-1/16 [1-5/64 [1-3/32 [1-7/64
WHITE
BLACK
TAPERED VINYL OVAL THUMB INSERTS
1-1/8" OD (6 PACK) 1-1/4" OD (6 PACK)
51 | 13 | 53 | 27 | 55| 7 | 57| 29 | 59 [ 15 [ 61 | 31 [ 63| 1 [ 16| 13|36 |11 |56]33]76
51/64 | 13/16 | 53/64 | 27/32 | 55/64 | 7/8 | 57/64 [ 29/32 [ 59/64 [ 15116 [61/64 [31/32 [63/64 ] 1 [1-1/64 [1-1/32{1-3/64 [1-1/16 [1-5/64 [1-3/32]1-7/64
WHITE
BLACK
TAPERED VINYL ROUND THUMB INSERTS
1-1/8” OD (6 PACK) 1-1/4” OD (6 PACK)
51 | 13 | 53 | 27 | 55| 7 | 57| 290 |59 |15 |61 [ 31 | 63| 1 | 1/6| 13|36 |11 |56]33]|76
51/64 | 13/16 | 53/64 | 27/32 | 55/64 | 7/8 | 57/64 | 29/32 [ 59/64 | 15/16 |61/64 [31/32 [63/64| 1 [1-1/64[1-1/32{1-3/64 [1-1/16 [1-5/64 [1-3/321-7/64
WHITE
BLACK
BLUE SILICONE INSERTS
7/8” OD (EACH)
-2 -1 0 1 2 3 4 5 6
1/2 17/32 9/16 19/32 5/8 21/32 11/16 23/32 3/4
ROUND W/ NUBS
OVAL W/ NUBS
POWER LIFT
SMOOTH OVAL
ULTIMATE GRIP
SEMI GRIP
BLUE SILICONE INSERTS
31/32” OD (EACH) 1-1/32” OD (EACH)
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
9/16 | 19/32 5/8 21/32 | 11716 | 23/32 3/4 25/32 | 13116 | 27/32 7/8 29/32
ROUND W/ NUBS
OVAL W/ NUBS
POWER LIFT
SMOOTH OVAL
ULTIMATE GRIP
SEMI GRIP
SANDING DISCS SANDING PADS
BUY 20, GET 4 FREE!
1-3/8” (80 GRIT) 1-7/8” (80 GRIT) 180 GRIT
1-3/8” (100 GRIT) 1-7/8” (100 GRIT) 360 GRIT
- ”( ) 1-7/8” (240 GRIT) 1000 GRIT
1-5/8” (80 GRIT) 2000 GRIT
1-5/8” (100 GRIT)
1-5/8” (120 GRIT) 1" (120 GRIT) 3000 GRIT
1-5/8” (240 GRIT) 4000 GRIT




POWER
LIFT &
OVAL

P/O

CALL SIGN

L)

POWER
LIFT &
SEMI

P/S

CALL SIGN

O

R

OVAL &
POWER
LIFT OVAL

O/PO

CALL SIGN

ULTIMATE COMBINATIONS!

P4

31/32" OD (sPack)

P/O

0.5

1

1.5

2

25

35

4.5

9/16

37/64

19/32

39/64

5/8

41/64

21132

43/64

45/64

23132

YELLOW

WHITE

BLACK

CLEAR

NEON

GREEN

ORANGE

BLUE

PURPLE

PINK

RED

GRAPE

31/32" OD (sPack)

P/S

05

1.5

2

25

3

35

4.5

916

37164

19/32

39/64

5/8

41/64

21/32

43/64

1116

4564

23/32

YELLOW

WHITE

BLACK

CLEAR

NEON

GREEN

ORANGE

BLUE

PURPLE

PINK

RED

31/32" OD (sPack

)

O/PO

05

1.5

2

2.5

35

4.5

9/16

37/64

19/32

39/64

5/8

41/64

21132

43/64

11116

4564

23/32

YELLOW

WHITE

BLACK

CLEAR

NEON

GREEN

ORANGE

BLUE

PURPLE

PINK

RED

[1Pa4




IT DOESN’T GET ANY BETTER!

P.5

31/32° 0D _srack)

1-1/32" OD (4Pack)

P/O

9.5

6

6.5

7

7.9

8

8.5

9

95

10

105

1

47164

3/4

49/64

25/32

51/64

13/16

53/64

27/32

55/64

7/8

57/64

29132

TOTAL

YELLOW

o

WHITE

BLACK

CLEAR

NEON

GREEN

ORANGE

BLUE

PURPLE

PINK

RED

GRAPE

TOTAL

(e} ol lo) (o] lo] (o] (o} o} (o] o} (o} (o]

31/32" 0D _sPack)

1-1/32" 0D (aPack)

P/S

2.9

6

6.5

5

7.5

8.5

9.5

10

10.5

11

47164

3/4

49/64

25/32

51/64

13/16

53/64

27132

55/64

7/8

57/64

29/32

TOTAL

YELLOW

o

WHITE

BLACK

CLEAR

NEON

GREEN

ORANGE

BLUE

PURPLE

PINK

RED

TOTAL

(ol o] o} (o} (o} o] (o] (o} (o} (o} ()]

w
g

/

32" 0D (sPack)

1-1/32" 0D (apack)

O/PO

2.5

6.5

7

75

8.5

9.5

10

10.5

1

47/64

3/4

49/64

25/32

51/64

13/16

53/64

27/32

55/64

7/8

57/64

29/32

TOTAL

YELLOW

o

WHITE

BLACK

CLEAR

NEON

GREEN

ORANGE

BLUE

PURPLE

PINK

RED

[]P5

TOTAL

O|O|O|O|O|O|O|O|O|O|O




PROFORMANCE TAPE

PRE-CUT HADA PATCH (PKG)
1 BLUE |1A ORANGE| 2 RED |3 AQUA |4 GRAY

I

BAG X
40 PCS/BAG, 12 PKGS/BOX 1 IN. X 3 IN. STRIPS
3/4 | | | BAG X
50 PCS/BAG, 12 PKGS/BOX 3/4 IN. X 3 IN. STRIPS
1z BAG X
60 PCS/BAG, 12 PKGS/BOX 1/2 IN. X 3 IN. STRIPS
PRE-CUT HADA PATCH (12CT BOX)
1 BLUE |1A ORANGE | 2 RED |3 AQUA [4 GRAY
1" BOX X
40 PCS/BAG, 12 PKGS/BOX 1 IN. X 3 IN. STRIPS
34 | | | | BOox X
50 PCS/BAG, 12 PKGS/BOX 3/4 IN. X 3 IN. STRIPS
2 BOX X
60 PCS/BAG, 12 PKGS/BOX 1/2 IN. X 3 IN. STRIPS
PRE-CUT LOGO (PKG)
1 BLACK |2 ORANGE| 3 YELLOW
T PKG X
40 PCS PER PKG, 1IN. X 3IN. STRIPS
3/4 | | PKG X
50 PCS PER PKG, 3/4IN. X 3IN. STRIPS
PRE-CUT LOGO (12CT BOX)
1 BLACK |2 ORANGE| 3 YELLOW
1 BOX X
40 PCS PER PKG, 1IN. X 3IN. STRIPS
34’ | - BOX X
50 PCS PER PKG, 3/4IN. X 3IN. STRIPS
TT-25 ROLLS (BEIGE)
EACH (1IN. X 16.4 FT. ROLL) PKG X
BOX (24 ROLLS PER BOX) Box X
HADA PATCH ROLLS (RED)
EACH (1 IN. X 13.1 FT. ROLL) ROLL X
BOX (12 ROLLS PER BOX) Box X
BIO SKIN PRO ROLLS
EACH (3IN. X 4.5 FT.ROLL)
BLUE [ SILVER
ROLL X
BOX (12 ROLLS PER BOX)
BLUE [ SILVER
BOX X
NT-50Y ROLLS (YELLOW)
EACH (2IN. X 16.4 FT. ROLL) ROLL X =
BOX (12 ROLLS PER BOX) BOX X -
BIO SKIN ULTRA ROLLS (WHITE)
EACH (3IN. X 6.5 FT. ROLL) — rouX =
BOX (12 ROLLS PER BOX) Box X -
TEAR PRO (ORANGE)
EACH (2 IN. X 22.3 FT. ROLL) ROLL X -
BOX (12 ROLLS PER BOX) sox X _
PROFORMANCE TAPE SCISSORS X

K+ TAPE
BLACK|WHITE| PINK X =
X =
(BUY 10, GET 2 FREE!)
BALL POLISHES & CLEANERS
FOAM BALL CLEANER (8 02)
X =
(BUY 12, GET 2 FREE!)
pispLAYBOX ] X =
BALL CLEANER (8 02) “
(BUY 12, GET 2 FREE!)
pispLavsox ] X -
COMPOUND (8 02) X =
POLISH (8 0z) X =
SLIP AGENT (8 OZ) X =
BALL CLEANER (32 OZ BTL) X =
COMPOUND (32 0Z BTL) X _
POLISH (32 OZ BTL) X =
SLIP AGENT (32 OZ BTL) X =
BALL MAINTENANCE KIT (8 OZ) X =
BALL PLUG & DYE
CS HYBRID BALL PLUG (1 GALKIT) _ X =
CS HYBRID BALL PLUG (2 GAL KIT) _ X =
CS HYBRID - PART AHARDENER (32 OZ BTL) __ X =
CS HYBRID - PART B RESIN (32 OZ BTL) X =
RAPID CURE (1/4 GAL KIT) X =
RAPID CURE (1 GALKIT) X =
RAPID CURE (2 GALKIT) X =
RAPID CURE - PART AHARDENER (32 OZ BTL) ___ X =
RAPID CURE - PART B RESIN (32 OZ BTL) X =
BALL PLUG COLOR (9CT KIT) X =
BALL PLUG COLORS (EA) X =
YELLOW| WHITE | BLACK | GREEN |ORANGE| BLUE |PURPLE] PINK | RED
PLASTIC CUPS X _
16 OZ. MODELING CLAY X -
ENGRAVING FILLER X =
YELLOW] WHITE | BLACK | GREEN |ORANGE| BLUE | PURPLE] PINK | RED
PREMIUM COLORS GOLD FLAKES (1 0Z) X =
TA-SERIES TAPES

TA2B (12/4 CT BAGS) X .
TA-2C (12/4 CT BAGS) WORE GRiP X =
TA-2D (12/4 CT BAGS) X -
TA2E (12/4 CT BAGS) X -
TA-2F (12/8 CT BAGS) X =
TA4D (12/4 CT BAGS) X =
TA-1C (12/4 CT BAGS) LESS GRIP X -




P.7

ACCESSORY BAG Custom Embroidery:
BOWLING BAGS BLACK | RED [ BLUE D
ONE-BALL TOTE «
BLACK] RED [ BLUE [PURPJORNG [GREEN] PINK — _
STAFF XL ACCESSORY BAG (ack) ~ Custom Embroidery: |:|
X -
— ____ X -
2-BALL CLEAR TOP TOTE Custom Embroidery: |:| DELUXE ACCESSORY BAG (Lack) X _
BLACK | RED | BLUE — —
BACKPACK Custom Embroidery: I:l
X _ BLACK
X =
2-BALL CLEAR TOP TOTE PLUS Custom Embroidery: |:| SHAMMY PADS
BLACK T RED T BLUE T GREEN BLACK | RED | BLUE_JPURPLE
X =
—X T PINK__JORANGE
X =
2-BALL CLEAR TOP TOTE ROLLER Custom Embroidery: [ ] (BUY 8, GET 2 FREEY

BLACK RED BLUE

WOVEN COTTON TOWEL

__ X -
X ) BLACK/WHITE
- - « )
(BUY 10, GET 2 FREE!)
2-BALL CLEAR TOP TOTE ROLLER ADD-ON SHOE BAG Custom Embroidery:|:| MICROFIBER TOWEL X -
BLACK | RED [ BLUE BLACK X i}
X (BUY 10, GET 2 FREE!)
E— E— WOW!
_ X -
1-BALL ROLLER *2 bags per case ELACK X =
BLACK| RED | BLUE [GRAY|PURP|ORNG |GREEN| PINK (BUY 10, GET 2 FREEY
MICROFIBER SEE SAWS
X - BLACK | BLUE | RED - X R
X -
2-BALL CLASSIC ROLLER *2 bags per case (BUY 15, GET 3 FREE!)
BLACK RED BLUE GRAY | PURPLE |ORANGE | YELLOW | GREEN PINK SEE SAWS Custom Embroidery:|:|
BLACK | RED [ NAVY “ )
X =
3-BALL TOURNAMENT ROLLER *2 bags per case TAPING KNIVES .
BLACK | RED BLUE BLACK| RED | BLUE | ORNG |GREEN|WHITE| ™ I
X =
X = (BUY 10, GET 2 FREE!)
ADD-ON BAG SHOP APRON Custom Embroidery: D
. BLACK | GREEN | NAVY
BLACK | RED BLUE | GRAY | PURP | ORNG |GREEN| PINK
X — _
X =
- NON-SLIP POWDER W/ BAG “ )
3-BALL CLEAR TOP TOTE ROLLER 6 bags per case Custom Embroidery: [ ] (BUY 10, GET 2 FREED
BLACK RED BLUE GRAY | PURPLE | ORANGE | YELLOW | GREEN PINK | WHT/RED | BLUYLW X _
NON-SLIP POWDER (REFILL) «
(BUY 20, GET 4 FREE!)
GRP/GRN JPURP/YLW] SLV/BLU | RED/BLU | BLUIPNK | BLK/RED | BLK/BLU | BLK/SLV {BLK/PURP| BLK/PNK | BLK/ORG BAGTAGS X _
SHOE/BALL BAG (BLACK) X _
T T BACK-A-LINE BACK SUPPORT
SMALL MEDIUM | LARGE X-LARGE 2XL
_ X -
—X T HELLBENT BOWLING GLOVE
= % SMALL MEDIUM LARGE X-LARGE
2|5 RH X =
§ 2 |[—SMALL_ T MEDIUM LARGE LARGE
. D =5 LH X -
3-BALL CLEAR TOP TOTE ROLLER ADD-ON SHOE BAG  Custom Embroidery: T T T T e T —
BLACK RED BLUE GRAY | PURPLE PINK | ORANGE | YELLOW | GREEN |RED/WHT | BLU/YLW | GRP/GRN | PURP/YLW| SLV/BLU % % RH =
5 % SMALL MEDIUM LARGE X-LARGE
=5 LH =
— % X-SMALL SMALL MEDIUM
=i RH -
X = S [ [smAL SMALL MEDIOM
- =|g LH =




FEEL/FITTING PROFORMANCE TAPE

P.8

QuIcK SLow
EACH #1 SILVER |#2 ICE BLUE| #3 WHITE | #4 RED #5 BLUE |#6 YELLOW | #7 PURPLE | #8 ORANGE
17 30 PC PKG PKG X =
3/4” | s2rceke kG X =
1/2” | #2rcrxe PKG X =
1" PACKAGE CONTAINS 30 PIECES 3/4” PACKAGE CONTAINS 32 PIECES  1/2” PACKAGE CONTAINS 42 PIECES
PACKAGE |#1 SILVER |#2 ICE BLUE| #3 WHITE | #4 RED #5 BLUE |#6 YELLOW | #7 PURPLE | #8 ORANGE
17| ke PKG X -
314" | s H meX -
1/2" | 2%&8ks PKG X =
1" PACKAGE CONTAINS 12-30 PIECE PACKAGES 3/4” PACKAGE CONTAINS 12-32 PIECE PACKAGES 1/2” PACKAGE CONTAINS 12-42 PIECE PACKAGES
ROLL #1 SILVER [#2 ICE BLUE| #3 WHITE | #4 RED #5 BLUE |#6 YELLOW | #7 PURPLE | #8 ORANGE
1” (PCZ%ZOLL) PKG X =
3/4” (PCZ%ZOLL) H PKG X =
1/2” (Pc25R20LL) PKG X =
1”7 ROLL CONTAINS 252 PIECES 3/4” ROLL CONTAINS 252 PIECES 1/2” ROLL CONTAINS 252 PIECES
ROLL #1 SILVER |#2 ICE BLUE| #3 WHITE | #4 RED #5 BLUE |#6 YELLOW | #7 PURPLE | #8 ORANGE
17 | ecRow ROLL X =
3/4” (PC5S‘C‘) o H ROLL X =
1127 | ecRow RoLL X )
17 ROLL CONTAINS 501 PIECES 3/4” ROLL CONTAINS 504 PIECES 1/2” ROLL CONTAINS 504 PIECES
ROLL #1 SILVER [#2 ICE BLUE| #3 WHITE | #4 RED #5 BLUE |#6 YELLOW | #7 PURPLE | #8 ORANGE
1” (péor%m) ROLL X =
3/4” (PCROLL RoLL X =
112" | e&Row RoLL X -

17 ROLL CONTAINS 1002 PIECES

3/4” ROLL CONTAINS 1004 PIECES

1/2” ROLL CONTAINS 1008 PIECES

1” COUNTER DISPLAY (48 x 30PC PKG)

3/4” COUNTER DISPLAY (48 x 32PC PKG)

1/2” COUNTER DISPLAY (48 x 42PC PKG)

ROLL WALL DISPLAY
TEST CARD

[]Ps




P.9

SHIRTS
POLYMESH POLO REI:():OLOR S XL 2X | 3X | 4X
(MEN) _ =
BLACK SA___X
BRAND: CORE365
100% POLYESTER NAVY 2XL X =
MEN'S SIZES: S-4XL WHITE
AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST... ROYAL BLUE 3XL X =
MEN'’S 5XL & YOUTH SIZES AQUA
BURGANDY 4XL X =
GOLD
ORANGE TOTAL
GRAY
PURPLE
NEON YLW
POLYMESH POLO COLOR XS L XL 2X | 3X
(WOMEN) RED
BLACK
BRAND: CORE365 S-XL X =
100% POLYESTER NAVY
WOMEN'S SIZES: XS-3XL WHITE oL X _
ROYAL BLUE
AQUA 3XL X =
BURGANDY
GOLD TOTAL
ORANGE
GRAY
PURPLE
NEON YLW
POLYTEAM POLO COLOR B XL | 2X | 3X | 4x
(MEN) RED/WHT SXL « _
BRAND: CORE365 BLACK/WHT
100% POLYESTER NAVY/WHT XL X —
MOISTURE-WICKING
MEN'S SIZES: S-4XL BLUE/WHT -
DK-GRN/WHT 3XL X =
GREEN/WHT axL « _
MAROON/WHT
GOLD/WHT TOTAL
PURPLE/WHT
POLYTEAM POLO COLOR s XL | 2x
(WOMEN) RED/WHT
BLACK/WHT
BRAND: CORE365 NAVY/WHT S-XL X =
100% POLYESTER
WOMEN'S SIZES: S-2XL BLUE/WHT 2XL X =
DK-GRN/WHT
GREEN/WHT | TOTAL
MAROON/WHT
GOLD/WHT
PURPLE/WHT
MICROSTRIPED POLO COLOR S X[ 2X | 3X | 4X SXL x -
(MEN) RED/CRBN
X =
BRAND: CORE365 BLACK/CRBN 2XL
100% POLYESTER NAVY/CRBN 3XL x =
MEN'S SIZES: S-4XL FOREST/CREN il ) _
ALSO AVAILABLE IN:
WOMEN XS-3XL TOTAL

[]Po




P.10

JERSEY’S COLOR XL | 2X | 3X
S-XL X =
BRAND: LOGO INFUSION RED
100% POLYESTER _
MEN'S SIZES: S-3XL BLUE 2XL___ X =
PURPLE axL X )
TOTAL
TEE SHIRTS
TEE COLOR XL | 2X | 3X
S-XL X =
BRAND: SPECTRA USA BLACK B
52% COTTON / 48% POLY -
v CHARCOAL HEATHER 2xL X
ASH HEATHER 3XL X =
NAVY HEATHER
TOTAL
COLOR XL | 2x | 3x
TEE S-XL X =
BRAND: SPECTRA USA CHARCOAL HEATHER E—
52% COTTON / 48% POLY -
22 CoTTon ASH HEATHER 2XL X
3XL X =
TOTAL
NEXT LEVEL LOGO TEE COLOR X | 2X | 3X XS-XL X =
BRAND: NEXT LEVEL CHARCOAL oL X _
TRI-BLEND ROYAL -
SIZES: S-3XL RED 3XL X =
NAVY TOTAL
FEEL TAPE T-SHIRT COLOR | 2X | 3X SXL x =
BRAND: NEXT LEVEL BLACK
60% COTTON / 40% POLYESTER 2XL X =
SIZES: S-3XL -~ . _
TOTAL
LONG SLEEVE COLOR XL | 2X | 3X SXL X -
BRAND: SPECTRA USA BLACK
52% COTTON / 48% POLY 2XL X =
SIZES: S-3XL ~ ) _
TOTAL

[] P10
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SWEATSHIRTS
CREW NECK SWEATSHIRT COLOR XL | 2X | 3X SXL X
BRAND: SPECTRA USA BLACK
80% COTTON / 20% POLY 2XL X
SIZES: S-3XL 3XL X
TOTAL
HOODED SWEATSHIRT COLOR X 2X| 3X SXL X
BRAND: SPECTRA USA BLACK
52% COTTON / 48% POLY 2XL X
SIZES: S-3XL 3xL .
TOTAL
JACKETS/VESTS
PBA & PWBA STAFF JACKET COLOR XL | 2X | 3X oy
= _ X
BRAND: NORTH END MEN'S [ CARBON HEATHER
100% POLYESTER 2XL X
SIZES: S-3XL WOMEN'S | CARBON HEATHER
3XL X
TOTAL
JACKET COLOR XL [ 2x | 3x
S-XL e
BRAND: CORE365 BLACK L
100% POLYESTER X
SIZES: S-3XL o~ .
TOTAL
LETTERMAN'S JACKET COLOR XL | 2X | 3X caxt R}
BRAND: BURKS BAY BLACK SBXL_
LEATHER & WOOL
MEN'’S SIZES: S-3XL TOTAL
STAFF VEST COLOR XL | 2X | 3X
RED SXL_ X
BRAND: CORE365
96% POLYESTER / 4% SPANDEX 2XL
MEN’S SIZES: S-3XL BLACK —
NAVY XL
CHARCOAL
TOTAL

[] P11




GLUE

INSTA-CURE BLUE (11202 X
INSTA-CURE PURPLE (1202 X
INSTA-CURE PURPLE (102) - X
INSTA-CURE PURPLE (202) X

P.12

EXACTACATION

THUMB INSERT SLEEVES X
1-1/4 1-3/8"

SILICONE RUBBER 16 OZ. X

INSTA-CURE PURPLE WITH PIN CAPS (1 0z) X
EXTRA-FINE EXTENDER TIPS (6 cT) X
INSTA-SET ACCELERATOR (2 0Z SPRAY) X
INSTA-SET ACCELERATOR (8 0Z REFILL) X
OTHER
TRANSITION SLEEVES (1-1/32"TO31/32) _____ X
BLACK WHITE
ANGLE RIGHT X
INNOVATIVE FINGER INSERT REMOVER
708 [ 31/32 [ 1-1/32 X
SETOF 3
STORAGE SYSTEM (2.5 x 3) X
STORAGE SYSTEM (2 x 3) X
STORAGE SYSTEM (TRAY) X
BLACK STORAGE RACKS
DRAWERS |W/O DRAWERS WITH DRAWERS X
WITHOUT DRAWERS X

FINGER INSERT FITTING TOOL
P/O P/S | O/PO [ VACU | OVAL W/NUBS

SLEEVES (50CT $15.95, 100CT $24.95)

1-1/32" OD 31/32”" ID GREEN (5|o:c|T) (1(|J0:(IJT) X$
15/16” OD 7/8” IDBROWN [ X$
(50CT)
TRANSITION SLEEVES NAVY @3sziNtotsite) X
LOGO PATCHES
SMALL PATCH X
LARGE PATCH X
WINDOW DECAL X
VACUUM SYSTEM (VVS)
VACUUM SYSTEM X
VS VACUUM BAGS (3-PacK) X
TAPE (EA) X

THUMB ACCESSORIES
EASY URETHANE SLUGS _0
EASY URETHANE SLUGS 1-1/2” _0
CLEAR EASY SLUGS _0
VINYL THUMB SLUGS _0
VINYL THUMB INSERTS _0
ORIGINAL URETHANE SLUGS -

FINGER ACCESSORIES

ULTIMATE COMBINATIONS, VINYL _0
7/8 INSERTS, VINYL _0
OVAL WITH NUBS, VINYL _0
SILICONE INSERTS _0
URETHANE FINGER SLUGS -
INTERCHANGEABLE FINGER INSERTS 0

OTHER
SANDING DISC (100 COUNT) _0 X

SANDING PADS (EA) _0 X
SANDING PADS X

(BUY 20, GET 4 FREE!)

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:

SUBTOTAL =

CATAX=

FREIGHT =

TOTAL =

[] P12
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